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COLEG GWENT
FURTHER EDUCATION CORPORATION

Meeting to be held, Tuesday 20t February 2018
The Boardroom, Crosskeys Campus MEETING CANCELLED

Governor briefing — Welsh Language Standards implementation — Arwel Williams (Bilingual

Champion) and Pam Hales (Head of Bilingualism & Community Learning)

17.49

17.50

17.51

17.52

17.53

17.54

Verbal

Followed by

5.30pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Chair’s update
Apologies and Declaration of Interests

Meeting, 2314 January 2018
Draft Minutes of the meeting held 23 January 2018

FOR INFORMATION
Principal’s Report — February 2018
Monthly Financial Report — January 2018 & Mid-year forecast

Update on recruitment and retention

FOR DECISION/APPROVAL
College Self-Assessment Review 2016-17
Corporation Values & Behaviours

Classification of business

Any other business

Ms Lloyd
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Ms Lloyd
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Ms Gamlin
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Governance Officer



