COLEG GWENT FURTHER EDUCATION CORPORATION



Meeting to be held, Tuesday 20th February 2018 The Boardroom, Crosskeys Campus MEETING CANCELLED

Governor briefing – Welsh Language Standards implementation – Arwel Williams (Bilingual Champion) and Pam Hales (Head of Bilingualism & Community Learning)

Followed by

5.30pm

AGENDA

1		Welcome and Chair's update	Ms Lloyd
2		Apologies and Declaration of Interests	Governance Officer
3	17.49	Meeting, 23 rd January 2018 Draft Minutes of the meeting held 23 rd January 2018	Ms Lloyd
		FOR INFORMATION	
4	17.50	Principal's Report – February 2018	Mr Lacey
5	17.51	Monthly Financial Report – January 2018 & Mid-year forecast	Ms Astell
6	17.52	Update on recruitment and retention	Ms Gamlin
		FOR DECISION/APPROVAL	
7	17.53	College Self-Assessment Review 2016-17	Ms Gamlin
8	17.54	Corporation Values & Behaviours	Governance Officer
9	Verbal	Classification of business	Governance Officer
10		Any other husiness	